
SundaySaturdayFridayThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMonday

April
2024

Resthome

Easter Monday 
April Fool’s Day 10.30am

11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Mind Benders
Housie
Musical Moments - 
sing-along 

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Catholic service 
Men’s Club
Happy Hour with 
Richard Hore 

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.30pm
6.00pm

News & Views
Mind Benders 
Active Games
Walking group
Movie night

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.45pm
3.15pm

News & Views
Triple A 
Housie 
Memory Lane
Sensational Senses

10.30am
11.00am
2.00pm

2.15pm

News & Views
Triple A
Van outing -  
The Groynes 
One on ones

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Mind Benders
Housie
Musical Moments - 
sing-along 

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.00pm

Resident’s Meeting
News & Views
Triple A
Catholic service 
Men’s Club
Happy Hour with 
Phillip Chapman

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.30pm
6.00pm

News & Views
Mind Benders 
Active Games
Making Memories
Movie night

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.45pm
3.15pm

News & Views
Triple A 
Housie 
Memory Lane
Sensational Senses

10.30am
11.00am
2.00pm
2.15pm

News & Views
Triple A
Van outing - Lyttleton
One on ones

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Mind Benders
Housie
Musical Moments-
sing-along 

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm

2.00pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
St Augustine’s church 
service 
Make & Create 
Happy Hour with 
Laurie Searle 

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.30pm
6.00pm

News & Views
Mind Benders 
Active Games
Walking group
Movie night

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.45pm
3.15pm

News & Views
Triple A 
Housie 
Memory Lane
Sensational Senses

10.30am
11.00am
2.00pm

2.15pm

News & Views
Triple A
Van outing - Burnham 
Park & West Melton
One on ones

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Mind Benders
Housie
Musical Moments - 
sing-along 

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Catholic service 
Men’s Club
Happy Hour with Peter 
Cairns 

2.00pm
Anzac Day
Service in the village 
lounge

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.45pm
3.15pm

News & Views
Triple A 
Housie 
Memory Lane
Sensational Senses

10.30am
11.00am
2.00pm

2.15pm

News & Views
Triple A
Van outing -  
City Centre
One on ones

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Mind Benders
Housie
Musical Moments - 
sing-along 
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