





Resthome

M	lone	day

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

1	Easter Monday
	April Fool's Day

10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Mind Benders
1.30pm	Housie
3.00pm	Musical Moment
	sing-along

10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	Catholic service
2.00pm	Men's Club
3.00pm	Happy Hour with
-	Richard Hore

4	
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Mind Benders
1.30pm	Active Games
3.30pm	Walking group
6.00pm	Movie night
·	· ·

5	
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	Housie
2.45pm	Memory Lane
3.15pm	Sensational Senses
-	

7	

0	
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
2.00pm	Van outing -
	The Groynes
2.15pm	One on ones

10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Mind Benders
1.30pm	Housie
3.00pm	Musical Moments sing-along

9

16

10	
10.00am	Resident's Meeting
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	Catholic service
2.00pm	Men's Club
3.00pm	Happy Hour with
	Phillip Chapman

TT	
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Mind Benders
1.30pm	Active Games
3.30pm	Making Memories
6.00pm	Movie night

14	
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	Housie
2.45pm	Memory Lane
3.15pm	Sensational Senses

.3	14	

10	
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
2.00pm	Van outing - Lyttlete
2.15pm	One on ones

10.30am	News & Views	10.30am	1
l I.00am	Mind Benders	11.00am	-
1.30pm	Housie	1.30pm	5
3.00pm	Musical Moments-	-	5
·	sing-along	2.00pm	1
		3.00pm	ŀ
			L

10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	St Augustine's church
	service
2.00pm	Make & Create
3.00pm	Happy Hour with
	Laurie Searle

18	
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Mind Benders
1.30pm	Active Games
3.30pm	Walking group
6.00pm	Movie night
-	

19	
10.30am	News & Views
II.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	Housie
2.45pm	Memory Lane
3.15pm	Sensational Senses
·	

20	21	

	22	
0.	30an	

10.30am	News & Views
I I.00am	Triple A
2.00pm	Van outing - Burnhan
•	Park & West Melton
2.15pm	One on ones

23	
0.30am	News & Views
1.00am	Mind Benders
.30pm	Housie
3.00pm	Musical Moments -
	sing-along

10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	Catholic service
2.00pm	Men's Club
3.00pm	Happy Hour with Peter
-	Cairns

25	Anzac Day	
2.00pm	Service in the village lounge	

20	
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	Housie
2.45pm	Memory Lane
3.15pm	Sensational Senses

27		28	

29	

10.30am	News & Views
I I.00am	Triple A
2.00pm	Van outing -
	City Centre
2.15pm	One on ones



